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Car Wash Products

  

Blush
Low pH Presoak
Concentrate

DESCRIPTION:
Mighty VS7 Blush Low pH Presoak is a great first step 
for touchless and conveyor car washes. With abundant 
foam and great lubricity, Blush brightens chrome and 
glass along with featuring an aromatic cherry scent.  

DIRECTIONS: 
Follow equipment manufacturer’s recommended pro-
cedures. Blush can be diluted up to 1:540 as a low pH 
presoak. 

FEATURES: 
•	 VOC/OTC Compliant
•	 Biodegradable
•	 Concentrated
•	 Great for touchless & conveyor car washes
•	 Low pH
•	 Great suds & lubricity
•	 Brightens chrome & glass
•	 Pleasant fragrance

CW1003-5
CW1003-30
CW1003-55

5 gal
30 gal
55 gal

AVAILABLE SIZE(S):


